Train Detail

Employee Craft FRA
Number Employee Name Code Emp Nbr Date
I WANYEK, G. T. EN 26 Apr 23

I CO 26 Apr 23

I BN CO 26 Apr 23

I CO 26 Apr 23
I B C 26 Apr 23
Hours of Service Detail
Employee U
ploy Employee Name Train Id | Origin
Number Date

I WANYEK, G. T.
I I

FRA Timestamp

4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM
4/26/2023 2:20:00 PM
4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM
4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM

4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM

Event Start
Timestamp

Train Id | Train
16G
16G

16GC925 | 16G
16G
16G

Event End
Timestamp

Train
Origin
Date
25 Apr

23
25 Apr
23

25 Apr
23

25 Apr
23
25 Apr
23

Total
On
Duty
Hours

12:00
01:10
13:09
13:09

12:00

Event
Type

16GC925 | 25 Apr 23 | 4/26/2023 2:20:00 PM | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | WORKING
16GC925 | 25 Apr 23 | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | 4/27/2023 3:29:00 AM | WORKING
16GC925 | 25 Apr 23 | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | 4/27/2023 3:30:00 AM | WORKING
16GC925 | 25 Apr 23 | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | 4/27/2023 3:30:00 AM | WORKING

Prior

Off Covered @ On Relieved Off
Reporting Type Service | Duty = On Duty Timestamp Relieved Timestamp | Duty
Duty . oS
Train Id oS oS
Hours
023:38 COVERED SERVICE 16GC925 | 00116 | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | PC23 |4/27/2023 3:30:00 AM | PC23
070:15  DEADHEAD - PERSONAL AUTO PC23 | 4/26/2023 2:20:00 PM 00116
000:00 COVERED SERVICE 16GC925 | 00116 | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | PC23 |4/27/2023 2:15:00 AM | PC23
000:00 DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/27/2023 2:15:00 AM PC23
024:09 COVERED SERVICE 16GC925 | 00116 | 4/26/2023 3:30:00 PM | PC23 |4/27/2023 3:30:00 AM | PC23
Total . . Called Emp Excess
Service Lz - TEp Start IO HOS HOS On Certified  Consecutive D) MTD Service Excgss
Hrs | Away Req Svc | Limbo Service
Hrs . Ind Status Reason Rest Event Starts Auth
. Mins Ind Ind Hrs Hrs Remarks
Mins Ind Ind Spvr
001:10 | 000:00| N Y Y N Y 1 150 2
011:59 | 001:09 Y N Y N Y 1 150 2
012:00 | 000:00| Y Y Y N Y 6 209 6
012:00 000:00| Y Y Y N Y 1 120 4

Off Duty Timestamp Upd User Upd Timestamp

4/27/2023 3:30:00 AM WANYEK, G. T. 4/28/2023 3:55:12 AM

412612023 3:30:00 PM | [ +/25/2023 3:56:11 AM
412712023 3:29:00 AM | I +/25/2023 3:56:33 AM
412712023 3:29:00 AM | | +/25/2023 3:56:33 AM
I

4/27/2023 3:30:00 AM 5/9/2023 2:26:38 PM

Comments Updated By User Upd Timestamp

i I //25/2023 3:56:11 AM
i I //25/2023 3:56:33 AM
i B | 4/28/2023 3:55:12 AM
i B | 5/9/2023 2:26:38 PM



Train Detail

Total | Prior

Employee Craft FRA LENE On Off Coveree o Relieved | Relieved o
pioy Employee Name Emp Nbr FRA Timestamp Train Id | Train Origin Reporting Type | Service Duty @ On Duty Timestamp . Duty = Off Duty Timestamp Upd User Upd Timestamp
Number Code Date Duty @ Duty . (01 Timestamp
Date Trainld = OS oS
Hours | Hours
WANYEK, G. T. EN 28 Apr 23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM 471 28 Angr 02:16 | 022:10 | DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM 00116 | 4/28/2023 3:56:00 AM WANYEK, G. T. 4/28/2023 3:56:32 AM
B CO 28 Apr 23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM | 471C728 | 471 28 Azpé 02:17 | 022:11 | DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM 00116 | 4/28/2023 3:57:00 AM | | 4/28/2023 3:57:31 AM
I CT 28 Apr 23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM a1 %8 A2|03r 02:17 | 022:10 | DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM 00116 | 4/28/2023 3:57:00 AM | | 4/28/2023 3:57:32 AM
Hours of Service Detail
. Total . . Called Emp Excess
Employee . Tr.alln Event Start Event End Service Lililog THEE Start 0 HOS HOS On  Certified | Consecutive MTD MTD Service Exce;s .
Employee Name Train Id = Origin . . Event Type Hrs | Away Req Svc | Limbo Service  Comments Updated By User Upd Timestamp
Number Timestamp Timestamp Hrs . Ind Status  Reason | Rest | Event Starts Auth
Date . Mins Ind Ind Hrs = Hrs Remarks
Mins Ind Ind Spvr
I £ 71C728 | 28 Apr 23| 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM | 4/28/2023 3:57:00 AM | DEADHEAD | 002:17 | 000:00 N N Y N Y 1 152 | 2 - I £/28/2023 3:57:30 AM
WANYEK, G. T. 471C728 | 28 Apr 23 | 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM | 4/28/2023 3:56:00 AM | DEADHEAD | 002:16 | 000:00 N N Y N Y 6 211 6 - WANYEK, G. T. 4/28/2023 3:56:32 AM

B 471C728 28 Apr 23 4/28/2023 1:40:00 AM | 4/28/2023 3:57:00 AM | DEADHEAD | 002:17 (000000 N | N | Y N Y 1 107 3 - B 4/25/2023 3:57:30 AM




Train Detail

Employee Craft FRA
Number Employee Name Code Emp Nbr Date
=Y 30 Apr 23
I N 30 Apr 23
MUCCI, Z. A. CcO 30 Apr 23
I
MUCCI, Z. A. CcO 30 Apr 23
BN CT 30 Apr 23
B T 30 Apr 23
Hours of Service Detail
Employee ULEND
y Employee Name Train Id = Origin
Number Date

FRA Timestamp

4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM
4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM
4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM
4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM
4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM

4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM

Event Start
Timestamp

Train Id | Train

15M

15M

15M
15MC730

15M

15M

15M

Event End
Timestamp

Train
Origin
Date
30 Apr

23
30 Apr
23

30 Apr
23

30 Apr
23
30 Apr
23
30 Apr
23

Total
On
Duty
Hours

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:25

Event
Type

Prior
Off
Duty
Hours

049:20
000:00
115:11
000:00
054:43

000:00

Total
Service
Hrs
Mins

BN B 15VC730 30 Apr 23 | 4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | WORKING | 012:25

MUCCI, Z. A.

15MC730 | 30 Apr 23 | 4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | WORKING | 012:25

BN B  15V/C730 30 Apr23 | 4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | WORKING | 012:25

Covered = On Relieved Off
Reporting Type Service  Duty @ On Duty Timestamp 0s Relieved Timestamp | Duty | Off Duty Timestamp Upd User Upd Timestamp
Trainld = OS (OFS]
COVERED SERVICE | 15MC730 | 00116 | 4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM | PC23 | 4/30/2023 10:35:00 PM | PC23 | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | | 5/1/2023 7:22:57 PM
DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/30/2023 10:35:00 PM PC23 | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | 5/1/2023 7:22:57 PM
COVERED SERVICE | 15MC730 | 00116 | 4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM | PC23 |4/30/2023 10:35:00 PM | PC23 | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | MUCCI, Z. A. | 5/1/2023 7:22:28 PM
DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/30/2023 10:35:00 PM PC23 | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | MUCCI, Z. A. | 5/1/2023 7:22:28 PM
COVERED SERVICE | 15MC730 | 00116 | 4/30/2023 10:40:00 AM | PC23 | 4/30/2023 10:35:00 PM | PC23 | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | | 5/9/2023 2:27:37 PM
DEADHEAD - TAXI PC23 | 4/30/2023 10:35:00 PM PC23 | 4/30/2023 11:05:00 PM | 5/9/2023 2:27:37 PM
. . Called Emp Excess
HImE® VD Start niok HOS HOS On  Certified  Consecutive e MTD Service Exce_ss Updated By )
Hrs  Away Req Svc | Limbo Service | Comments Upd Timestamp
. Ind Status | Reason Rest Event Starts Auth User
Mins | Ind Ind Hrs | Hrs Remarks
Ind Ind Spvr
000:25| Y Y Y N Y 1 208 10 - B 5/1/2023 7:22:57 PM
000:25| Y Y Y N Y 1 105 5 - MUCCI, Z. A. | 5/1/2023 7:22:28 PM
000:25| Y Y Y N Y 1 120 4 - I  5/°/2023 2:27:37 PM



Train Detail

Employee Craft

Number Employee Name Code Emp Nbr A FRA Date

I .
B VUCCLZ A | CO
I B

Hours of Service Detail

Employee UL
ploy Employee Name Trainld @ Origin
Number Date

FRA Timestamp

Event Start
Timestamp

Train Id | Train

01 May 23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM
01 May 23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM | 11INC730 | 11N

01 May 23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM

Event End
Timestamp

Train
Origin
Date
30 Apr

23
30 Apr
23

30 Apr
23

Event
Type

Total | Prior
On Off
Duty = Duty
Hours  Hours

Reporting Type

06:55 | 013:25 | COVERED SERVICE

Covered On
Service | Duty | On Duty Timestamp
Trainld OS

11NC730 | PC23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM

06:55 | 013:25 | COVERED SERVICE | 11INC730 | PC23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM

06:55 | 013:25 | COVERED SERVICE | 11INC730 | PC23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM

Total
Service
Hrs
Mins

B B 11\C730 30 Apr 23| 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM | 5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | WORKING | 006:55
B VUCCL,Z A, 1INC730 30 Apr 23| 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM | 5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | WORKING | 006:55
BN B  11\C730 30 Apr23 | 5/1/2023 12:30:00 PM | 5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | WORKING | 006:55

Limbo Tieup Start HOS

Hrs | Away Ind Req

Mins | Ind Ind
000:00| N Y Y
000:00| N Y Y
000:00| N Y Y

Called Emp

HOS HOS On Certified Consecutive

Status Reason | Rest Event

Ind Ind
N Y
N Y
N Y

Relieved
(O

00116

00116

00116

Starts

N

Relieved ol
Timestamp Duty
oS

Off Duty
Timestamp

Upd User

Upd Timestamp

5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | 00116 | 5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | | 5/1/2023 7:25:13 PM

5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | 00116 | 5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | MUCCI, Z. A.

5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | 00116 | 5/1/2023 7:25:00 PM | MUCCI, Z. A.

MTD MTD
Svc Limbo
Hrs Hrs
7 0
7 0
7 0

Excess
Service
Auth
Spvr

Excess
Service
Remarks

Comments

Updated By
User

MUCCI, Z. A.
MUCCI, Z. A.

5/1/2023 7:25:37 PM

5/1/2023 7:25:37 PM

Upd Timestamp

5/1/2023 7:25:13 PM
5/1/2023 7:25:37 PM
5/1/2023 7:25:37 PM



	Wanyek hos_Redacted
	Wanyek hos2_Redacted
	Mucci HOS1_Redacted
	Mucci HOS2_Redacted



